

BID SOLICITATION

Project Name: On Call Roadway Maintenance

Location: [Holmes Dr NW](#)

Item	Class-Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Remarks or Clarifi
2	REMOVE SHRUBS	12.00	EA	\$ 75.00	\$ 900.00	
10	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE DRIVEWAY APRON	65.00	SY	\$ 9.00	\$ 585.00	
11	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CONCRETE SIDEWALK	170.00	SY	\$ 8.50	\$ 1,445.00	
12	REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF CURB AND/OR CURB AND GUTTER	170.00	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 850.00	
20	SAWCUT CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER AND ENTRANCES	35.00	LF	\$ 0.50	\$ 17.50	
22	REGULAR EXCAVATION - REMOVE AND DISPOSE	150.00	CY	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,250.00	
30	INLET PROTECTION (GRAVEL AND FILTER FABRIC)	2.00	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	
69	21-A STONE	120.00	TON	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,000.00	
73	STANDARD CONCRETE DRIVEWAYENTRANCE (includes 21A, CG-6 & sidewalk)	65.00	SY	\$ 72.00	\$ 4,680.00	
74	DRIVEWAY RESTORATION	140.00	SY	\$ 31.50	\$ 4,410.00	
77	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	430.00	SY	\$ 49.50	\$ 21,285.00	
79	CURB RAMPS, CG-12A, B & C (PRICE TO INCLUDE 4" 21-A STONE, CG-2,CG- 6 & DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE)	170.00	SY	\$ 270.00	\$ 45,900.00	
92	SODDING (TO INCLUDE 2" TOPSOIL AND FERTILIZATION)	150.00	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 750.00	
NIC	Handrails at #404	1.00	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	
NIC	Segmental Retaining Wall at #404	140.00	SF	\$ 350.00	\$ 49,000.00	
NIC	Concrte steps at #404	1.00	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	
Total					\$ 178,472.50	